
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906592 JACQUIN PIERRE (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

09201494 FAUCHER PAUL (AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906153 HINTZY CLAUDE (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  () G - P

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02506624 COTE-COLISSON JEAN-CLAUDE (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902380 PETIT PASCAL (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  () P - G

03905244 MOREAU CHRISTIAN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03903949 GUILLIN JEAN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03902230 VENNE BERNARD (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902242 BILLOT RENÉ (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  () G - P

03900629 VUITTON ROGER (PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03905728 COURVOISIER PATRICE (PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03905370 PILLOT ERIC (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901043 PILLOT YVES (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03900640 CORDIER ANDRÉ (PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03905466 BESSONNAT CLAUDE (PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901361 LANSKIN PAUL (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

03905052 VINCENT RAYMOND (PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03907446 LOUREIRO ROBERT (U S  MOREZ)
03903187 ROBEZ MASSON HENRI (U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

03903271 PITON ROGER (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903254 ROTA ANTOINE (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

07100834 CORDELIER RÉMI (DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07102485 MONNIER PIERRE (DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  () P - G

03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (U S  MOREZ)
03903586 ISEPPI BRUNO (U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03901656 TRIBUT GUSTAVE (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03905510 CUINET DANIEL (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03903162 DAN NELLO (U S  MOREZ)
03907058 ZORZI SERGE (U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03901007 BINDA JEAN (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902202 ARNOLD JEAN-MICHEL (DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () P - G

03901792 BRUGNOT MICHEL (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902460 PERGE JEAN-CLAUDE (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03906260 SERRAND DENIS (EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03904883 MANGEL ROBERT (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03900789 GREA BERNARD (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900792 ZEMZEMI MOHAMED (AMICALE PETANQUE CLAIRVALIENNE)
  () G - P

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02505595 GIGNET GEORGES (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02507462 VOELKLIN PIERRE (PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  () G - P

03905161 GUYON RENÉ (PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906163 MARQUES RENÉ (JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

03901548 LAMEIRAS GEORGES (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901641 MANZONI SÉVERO (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () P - G

03900434 GRATTARD ROBERT (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900796 DUSSOUILLEZ MICHEL (PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

02508379 PARISOT JEAN-PIERRE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02508114 LAITHIER DOMINIQUE (LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  () P - G

1er Tour (1)'CHAMPAGNOLE_VET_040712



03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

Office

03905370 PILLOT ERIC (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901043 PILLOT YVES (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03900640 CORDIER ANDRÉ (PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03905466 BESSONNAT CLAUDE (PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  () G - P

07100834 CORDELIER RÉMI (DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07102485 MONNIER PIERRE (DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

03901548 LAMEIRAS GEORGES (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901641 MANZONI SÉVERO (PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () G - P

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03904883 MANGEL ROBERT (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902380 PETIT PASCAL (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03906260 SERRAND DENIS (EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (U S  MOREZ)
03903586 ISEPPI BRUNO (U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03905244 MOREAU CHRISTIAN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03903949 GUILLIN JEAN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03905052 VINCENT RAYMOND (PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906592 JACQUIN PIERRE (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03901007 BINDA JEAN (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02508379 PARISOT JEAN-PIERRE (PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02508114 LAITHIER DOMINIQUE (LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
  () G - P

Cadrage (1)'CHAMPAGNOLE_VET_040712



1/4 de Finale 

03905052 VINCENT RAYMOND (PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

07100834 CORDELIER RÉMI (DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07102485 MONNIER PIERRE (DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

 - 

03901007 BINDA JEAN (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03900286 BONNOT GILBERT (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

 - 

03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (U S  MOREZ)
03903586 ISEPPI BRUNO (U S  MOREZ)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902380 PETIT PASCAL (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

 - 

03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03905370 PILLOT ERIC (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901043 PILLOT YVES (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

 - 

1/2 Finale 

03905370 PILLOT ERIC (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901043 PILLOT YVES (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03903701 LEBLANC MICHEL (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

 - 

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902380 PETIT PASCAL (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

03905052 VINCENT RAYMOND (PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03907369 ROBIN DANIEL (PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

 - 

Finale

03905370 PILLOT ERIC (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901043 PILLOT YVES (CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902380 PETIT PASCAL (PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

 - 


